
Effectlve April 26, 1964 EASTERN DAYLIGHT TIME 

KISKIMINETAS JUNCTION, 
NEW KENSINGTON, OAKMONT 

and 

PITTSBURGH 
and Intermediate Stations 

Read 
Down 

914 
Except 1l 
Sat., :i 

Sun. & 
Sept. 7 

PM 
NB 
5.40 
5.48 
5.50 
5.53 

6.06 
6.09 

f 6.16 
6.19 

.0 
3.2 
3.7 
4.6 

11.4 
12.2 
16.3 
18.5 

625 19.2 
6.29 20 .0 
6.35 23.9 
6.41 28.2 
6.45 29.8 
PM 

Lv _Pittsburgh (Penna. Sta.)_ Ar 
" ________ Shadyside ________ Lv 
" __________ Roup_.-------- " 
" _______ East Liberty _______ " 

Lv _________ Verona _________ Lv 
" ________ Oakmont ________ "~ 

" _________ Barking _________ " 
" ________ Parnassus ________ " 

Lv ____ New Kensington ____ Lv 
" __________ Arnold _________ " 
" ________ Braeburn_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ " 
" _Garver's Ferry (eFreeport)_ " 

Ar _Kiskiminetas Junction_ Lv 

NB No checked baggage handled on this train. 

Read 
Up 

913 
Except 
Sat., 

Sun. & 
Sept. 7 

AM 
NB 
8.20 
8.12 
8 .10 
8.08 

7.51 
7.48 

f 7.41 
7.35 

7.32 
7.28 
7.21 
7.12 
7.08 
AM 

e This town ls on the opposite side o! the river lrom the 
P.R.R. station and Is accessible by bridge. 

f Stops only on signal or notice to agent or conductor to 
receive or discharge passengers. 

Responsibility-The Pennsylvania Railroad ts not re­
sponsible tor errors in time tables nor for inconvenience or 
damage resulting trom delayed trains or tallure to make con­
nections, or for shortage ot equipment. The schedules and 
equipment shown In this time table are subject to change 
without notice. 
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Effectjve April 26, 1964 EASTERN DAYLIGHT TIME 

SCHENLEY. TARENTUM, 
ASPINWALL 

Read 
Down 

924 
Except 

Sat., 
Sun. & 
Sept. 7 

PM 
NB 

R·45 .53 
5.56 
5.58 
6.07 

6.11 
6.19 
6.23 
6.28 
6 32 

6.35 
6.38 
6.46 

I 6.52 --
6 54 
PM 

and 
PITTSBURGH 

and Intermediate Stations 

~ 

.0 ~7 :~!~~~~~~f~d~~fden_•:-~~~·:: t~ 3.2 
3 .7 " _______ - __ Roup __________ " 4.6 " _______ East Liberty _______ " 7 .7 " ________ Aspinwall ________ " 
9.8 Lv ____ _____ Blawnox _________ Lv 

15.2 " ____ ____ Cheswick ______ __ " 17 .3 " __ ____ --~ringdale ______ __ " 20.5 " -------- reighton ________ " 22.1 " ________ Tarentum ___ ---- " 
23.2 Lv _______ Brackenridge _______ Lv 
24.1 " _________ Natrona _________ " 
28.9 " _Freeport (eGarver's Ferry)_ " 30.2 " ___ Kiskiminetas Junction ___ " 
30.6 Ar ________ Schenley _________ Lv 

NB No checked baggage handled on this train. 

Read 
~ 

941 
Except 
Sat., 

Sun. & 
Sept. 7 

AM 
NB 
8.10 
8.03 
8.01 
7.59 
7.50 

7.46 
7.37 
7.32 
7.27 
7.23 

7.20 
7.16 
7.09 
7.06 

AM 

e This town Is on the opposite side o! the river from the 
P.R.R. etatlon and Is accessible by bridge. 

Stops only on signal or notice to agent or conductor to 
receive or discharge passengers. 

The Time !rom 12.01 A. M. to 12 o'clock, noon, Inclusive, 
Is Indicated by light-lace type; from 12.01 P. M. to 12 
o'clock, midnight, inclusive by dark-face type. 
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