# KISKIMINETAS JUNCTION, NEW KENSINGTON, OAKMONT

## and PITTSBURGH

and Intermediate Stations

Read Down 914 Except Sat., Sun. & Sept. 7	Miles		Read Up 913 Except Sat., Sun. & Sept. 7
PM NB 5.40 5.48 5.50 6.53	.0 3.2 3.7 4.6	Lv Pittsburgh (Penna. Sta.) Ar "Shadyside Lv "Roup " "East Liberty "	AM NB 8.20 8.12 8.10 8.08
6.06	11.4	Lv Verona Lv  " Oakmont "  " Barking "  " Parnassus "	7.51
6.09	12.2		7.48
f 6.16	16.3		f 7.41
6.19	18.5		7.35
6.25	19.2	LvNew Kensington Lv  " Arnold "  " Braeburn "  " Garver's Ferry (eFreeport) "  Ar Kiskiminetas Junction Lv	7.32
6.29	20.0		7.28
6.35	23.9		7.21
6.41	28.2		7.12
6.46	29.8		7.08

NB No checked baggage handled on this train.

- e This town is on the opposite side of the river from the P.R.R. station and is accessible by bridge.
- f Stops only on signal or notice to agent or conductor to receive or discharge passengers.

Responsibility—The Pennsylvania Railroad is not responsible for errors in time tables nor for inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains or failure to make connections, or for shortage of equipment. The schedules and equipment shown in this time table are subject to change without notice.

### Pennsylvania Railroad

### SCHENLEY, TARENTUM, ASPINWALL

#### and PITTSBURGH

and Intermediate Stations

Read Down			Read Up
924 Except Sat., Sun. & Sept. 7	Miles		941 Except Sat., Sun. & Sept. 7
PM NB 5.46 6.53 5.55 5.56 6.07	.0 3.2 3.7 4.6 7.7	Lv _Pittsburgh (Penna. Sta.) _ Ar	AM NB 8.10 8.03 8.01 7.59 7.50
6.11 6.19 6.23 6.28 6.32	9.8 15.2 17.3 20.5 22.1	Lv Blawnox Lv  " Cheswick "  " Springdale "  " Creighton "  " Tarentum "	7.46 7.37 7.32 7.27 7.23
6.35 6.38 6.46 f 6.52	23.2 24.1 28.9 30.2	LvBrackenridgeLv " Natrona	7.20 7.16 7.09 7.06
6.54 PM	30.6	ArSchenley Lv	AM

NB No checked baggage handled on this train.

- e This town is on the opposite side of the river from the P.R.R. station and is accessible by bridge.
- f Stops only on signal or notice to agent or conductor to receive or discharge passengers.

The Time from 12.01 A. M. to 12 o'clock, noon, inclusive, indicated by light-face type; from 12.01 P. M. to 12 o'clock, midnight, inclusive by dark-face type.

### Pennsylvania Railroad